
-0,2
-0,05

+0,2
+0,05

SmarTeam Drawing Number: 934.21.00.095
SmarTeam Description: clamping plate AT10b=100

SmarTeam rev A

11
0

DIN 74 Af 8 (8x)

13
0

2x45° /4x

0 20 60 10
0

14
0

16
8.

5

10

R1.2

R0
.5

50°

2.
35

±0
.0

50

160

10

5

Timing Belt Profile
AT10

2x45°

2x45°

all dimensions in mm

3,2

C.Maier
Schlosser07.07.2007

07.07.2007
editor
checked

KRE26.02.2008Last status p1a

from 1Sheet 1

Klemmplatte AT10 b=100

refl.

semifinished part:
Pl 10  

material:

surface treatment:

500.39weight (g):scale:

sheet

namedate

norm

SolidWorks Drawingdate namemodificationind.

tolerance:

clamping plate AT10 b=100
ALUMINUM, 2017A, (DIN 1700, ALCuMg1 F38)

 0.2
anodized according to DIN 17612

1:2

z-guiding

934.21.00.095

FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION

jyng
Rectangle


	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht3
	Zeichenansicht4


